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Classes that carry more credit than what is required for the National Component by the NREMT

will be split. Partial credit goes to the National Component and the rest goes to the Local or 

the Individual Components.

HOURS

DATE COMPLETED

002

010

011

020

029

045

048

049

056

060

065

066

068

070

075

082

095

106

211

212

219

220

229

230

231

233

238

239

240

241

380

381

386

Bloodborne Pathogens & Exposure Control

Intro to Trauma Management

EMS Capnography

Basics of 12 - Lead Recognition

Behavioral Emergencies

Allergic Reactions

Diabetic Emergencies

Generalized Seizures

Triage Systems

Closed Head Injury

Managing Ventilatory Distress and Failure

Emerging Trends in Cardiac Arrest Mgmt

Post Resuscitation

Pediatrics: Cardiac Arrest Management Pt. 1

Neonatology: Assessment of the Newborn

Stroke

Adv. Pharmacology: Routes of Administration

Emerging Trends in Infectious Disease Mgmt

Ventricular Assist Devices

Pain Management

Toxicology: THC and Synthetic Stimulants

Safe Pediatric Transport

Special Health Care Needs Pt. 1

At- Risk Populations

Role of Research/Evidence Based Guidelines

Crew Resource Management

Oxygenation

Hemorrhage Control

Fluid Resuscitation

Sepsis and Sepsis Scoring

Ambulance Safety

Culture of Safety Podcast

Cardiac Arrest Management Podcast

AEMT



#   Course Name C
B

T

2025 Local Component

0.5

2

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

1

1

0.5

0.75

0.5

1

1

1

1

1

1

0.5

0.5

2

1

1

1

1

0.5

0.75

1

1

12.5

o
n

li
n

e
N

E
M

S
A

.c
o

m
  
 | 

 T
h

e
 N

a
ti

o
n

a
l 

E
M

S
 A

c
a

d
e

m
y

 is
 a

 d
iv

is
io

n
 o

f 
A

c
a

d
ia

n
 A

m
b

u
la

n
c

e
 S

e
rv

ic
e

.

2
9

16
 N

. U
n

iv
e

rs
it

y
 A

v
e

.  
 | 

  
L

a
fa

y
e

tt
e

, L
A

  
 | 

  
7

0
5

0
7

  
 | 

  
1-

8
7

7
-5

2
1-

3
5

4
3

  

TOTAL

Complete the Local Component as indicated. The hours listed in the Individual Component are a 

suggestion. Substitution must be CAPCE accredited or state approved. College courses may only 

be used in the Individual Component and must have a passing grade and transcript proof of completion.

HOURS

DATE COMPLETED

12.5TOTAL

2025 Individual Component

#   Course Name

C
B

T

DATE COMPLETED

HOURS

006

009

045

049

050

056

057

068

074

074

106

229

230

233

241

Pediatrics: Assessment of the Pediatric Pt.

Pediatrics: Upper Airway Emergencies

Allergic Reactions

Generalized Seizures

Hyperthermia

Triage Systems

Adult Asthma

Post Resuscitation

Obstetrics: Fetal Dev. Gestational Emerg. Pt. 1

Obstetrics: Fetal Dev. Gestational Emerg. Pt. 2

Emerging Trends in Infectious Diseases

Special Healthcare Needs Pt. 2

At Risk Populations

Crew Resource Management

Sepsis and Sepsis Scoring

002

003

007

018

025

036

051

055

077

081

082

150

231

Bloodborne Pathogens & Exposure Control

Low Forces Driving

Hazardous Materials Awareness & Comm.

Safe EMS Operations Near Aircraft

Emergency Vehicle Operatons

Bariatric Transport: Safe Equipment Operations

Hyporthermia

Ethical Issues in EMS

Fundamentals of Safe Lifting

Crime Scene Awareness

Stroke

EMS Safety: OSHA Compliance

Role of Research/Evidence Based Guidelines

AEMT

AEMT


